COVID-19 UPDATE: Our physical office locations are open again, but with the following COVID SAFETY protocols in place:

Worldwide Recall of Diet Supplement

Bacai is recalling 13165 lot (lot number is found next to the expiration date) of LiteFit USA, to the retail and consumer level. This product is used as an herbal diet supplement and is packaged in plastic bottles of 30 softgels. Sample analysis by the FDA has revealed that this product contained sibutramine, a medication that assists with weight-loss by altering neurotransmitters within the brain. It was withdrawn from the market due to the risk of serious cardiovascular events.

The affected LiteFit USA lots include the following lot number 13165, Expires: May 2017. LiteFit USA was distributed worldwide to wholesalers, retailers, and through the internet.

Bacai is notifying its distributors and customers by mail and is arranging for return and refunds of all Litefit USA sold in the US. Consumers/distributors/retailers that have product which is being recalled should stop using and return it to the place of purchase.

Read more about this recall.

If you or a loved one has been seriously affected by a contaminated or recalled product, contact us today for a free case appraisal.